
MONTHLY PERMIT REPORT 

 
JANUARY 2026 – MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMITS (NEW) 

 
PERMIT# DATE PERMIT TYPE BUILDER LOCATION OF WORK  $TAPS   SF  

25SAN-1089 01/13/2026 NEW RESIDENTIAL MI HOMES OF DFW 8004 BUTTERFIELD DR $5,250.00 2,712 
26SAN-0043 01/20/2026 NEW RESIDENTIAL MI HOMES OF DFW 7021 PAINTBRUSH LN $5,250.00 3,312 

 
JANUARY 2026 – MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL REMODEL BUILDING PERMITS (OTHER) 

 
PERMIT# DATE PERMIT TYPE CONTRACTOR LOCATION OF WORK  $FEE  

26SAN-0016 01/07/2026 RESIDENTIAL REMODEL JOHN A LEWIS 600 S 10th STREET $210.80 
 

JANUARY 2026 – COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMITS 
 

PERMIT# DATE PERMIT TYPE BUILDER LOCATION OF WORK  $FEE  
25SAN-0393 01/08/2026 NEW COMMERCIAL  FINKLE + WILLIAMS ARCHITECTURE / (817)919-0582 1551 W CHAPMAN DRIVE $51,594.52 
25SAN-0540 01/20/2026 NEW COMMERCIAL ROUCH ARCHITECTS / (469) 505-9692 1101 N STEMMONS FWY $49,321.97 
25SAN-0948 01/13/2026 COMMERCIAL REMODEL CORE ARCHITECTS / (479) 530-5529 6100 N STEMMONS FWY $4,500.00 
25SAN-0992 01/06/2026 COMMERCIAL REMODEL MIDDLE LAYNE / (214) 776-9000 2101 S. STEMMONS FWY $1,000.00 
25SAN-1036 12/02/2025 COMMERCIAL REMODEL GC LEGACY / (469) 722-4252 1409 CHAPMAN DR., #200 $7,098.00 

 
FISCAL YEAR 2025-26 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS   

 

  OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP TOTAL 
NEW 

PERMITS 17 27 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 

REMODEL 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 
MULTI-
FAMILY 
(Units) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Units 

 
FISCAL YEAR 2025-26 COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT TOTALS   

 

  OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP TOTAL 

PERMIT 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 



JANUARY 2026 - CERTIFICATES OF OCCUPANCY APPLICATIONS 
 

BUSINESS NAME LOCATION CONTACT NAME/ INFO 
940s WELDING 300 N. STEMMONS FWY MITCHELL ERP / (940) 365-4706 

SANGER REAL ESTATE GROUP & GIFT SHOP 306 BOLIVAR STREET RICHARD EUBANKS / (940) 284-7957 
R&T ELECTRIC 315 N. 3RD STREET CHRIS ROACH / (940) 390-0460 

 
JANUARY 2026 - MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS  

 

PERMIT TYPE QUANTITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANTITY   
ELECTRICAL 1   REROOF 14   
PLUMBING 6   PATIO COVER 0   

MECHANICAL 2   MISC. COVERED PORCH 0   
IRRIGATION 22   STORM SHELTER 0   

FENCE 15   SWIMMING POOL 0   
SIGN 5   DEMOLITION 0   

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 2   MOBILE HOME MOVE IN 0   
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 2   MISC. (STORAGE BUILDING 120 SF, FLAT 

   
10   

FIRE SUPPRESSION - VENT A HOOD 0   CARPORT 0   
FIRE MISC. 0   SOLAR PANEL 0   

HEALTH PERMITS (Annual & Temp) 8     
TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS -  87 

 
FISCAL YEAR 2025-26 MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PERMIT TYPE QUANTITY   PERMIT TYPE QUANTITY   

ELECTRICAL 4   REROOF 361   

PLUMBING 22   PATIO COVER 0   

MECHANICAL 11   MISC. COVERED PORCH 0   

IRRIGATION 57   STORM SHELTER 0   

FENCE 44   SWIMMING POOL 1   

SIGN 20   DEMOLITION 4   

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 4   MOBILE HOME MOVE IN 11   

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 4   MISC. (STORAGE BUILDING 120 SF OR MORE) 26   

FIRE SUPPRESSION - VENT A HOOD 0   CARPORT 0   

FIRE MISC. 0   SOLAR PANEL 3   

HEALTH PERMITS (Annual & Temp) 56     

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS -  628 



 
FISCAL YEAR COMPARISON 2024-2026 BUILDING PERMITS   

 

JANUARY 2024 2025 2026  

NEW RESIDENTIAL 24 8 66  

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 3 3 8  

NEW COMMERCIAL 3 8 4  

COMMERCIAL REMODEL 8 4 8  

ELECTRICAL 35 5 4  

PLUMBING 4 28 22  

MECHANICAL 1 3 11  

IRRIGATION 1 25 57  

FENCE 3 32 44  

SIGN 0 7 20  

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM 9 0 4  

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM 26 4 4  

FIRE SUPPRESSION - VENT A HOOD 3 0 0  

FIRE MISC. 34 0 0  

HEALTH PERMITS (Annual & Temp) N/A N/A 56  

REROOF 6 3 361  

PATIO COVER 0 0 0  

MISC. COVERED PORCH 0 0 0  

STORM SHELTER 0 0 0  

SWIMMING POOL 1 0 1  

DEMOLITION 0 2 4  

MOBILE HOME MOVE-IN 1 0 11  
MISCELLANEOUS 
(STORAGE BUILDING 120 SF OR MORE) 19 7 26 

 

CARPORT 0 0 0  

SOLAR PANEL 2 2 3  

TOTAL PERMITS 217 136 628  


